
NO TANGGAL KETERANGAN KAS MASUK KAS KELUAR SALDO

1 01/08/2024 Saldo Awal  s/d 30 Juni 2024 1.382.000        1.382.000        

2 05/08/2024 Kasbon Keamanan 500.000            882.000            

3 06/08/2024 Beli Pasir 200.000            682.000            

4 11/08/2024 Kasbon Keamanan 500.000            182.000            

5 13/08/2024 Belanja Peralatan Mewarnai 100.000            82.000              

6 14/08/2024 Iuran Warga 2.410.000        2.492.000        

7 14/08/2024 Belanja Peralatan Mewarnai 150.000            2.342.000        

8 20/08/2024 Fee Kolektor 150.000            2.192.000        

9 22/08/2024 Jenguk Orang Sakit 50.000              2.142.000        

10 24/08/2024 Sumbangan Agustusan 1.000.000        1.142.000        

11 30/08/2024 Pembayaran Sampah 726.000            416.000            

2.410.000        

3.792.000        

3.376.000        

416.000           Saldo Akhir
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